AMD Radeon RX 6300 - graphics card - Radeon RX 6300 - 2 GB

General

Device Type:
Bus Type:

Graphics Engine:

Max Resolution:

Max Resolution
Details:

Max Monitors
Supported:

Interfaces:
API| Supported:

Features:

Memory Speed: 16 Gbps

Max

Resolution:

Graphics card

PCl Express x16

AMD Radeon RX 6300

7680 x 4320 at 120 Hz
DisplayPort: 7680 x 4320 / HDMI:
7680 x 4320

2

DisplayPort | HDMI
DirectX 12

AMD Smart Access Memory

7680 x 4320

Miscellaneous

Power Consumption Operational:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:
Shipping Width:
Shipping Depth:
Shipping Height:
Shipping Weight:

Memory
Size:
Technology:
Memory Speed:

Produktdatablad genereret d. 17-05-2024 03:50.

Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.

SKU 7Y6P7AA
Product AMD Radeon RX 6300 - graphics card - Radeon
Description: RX 6300 -2 GB
Device Type: Graphics card
Bus Type: PCl Express x16
S Graphics AMD Radeon RX 6300
Engine:
Memory: 2 GB GDDR6

32 Watt
121cm
17.3 cm

173 g

425 cm

325 cm

20cm

1.095 kg

2GB
GDDR6 SDRAM
16 Gbps
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